Shenzhen VANQ Technology Co., Ltd.
Supplemental Lighting-
VQ-GLCP Series THCMax Bloom Light Specification
Manufacturer：Shenzhen VANQ Technology Co., Ltd.
Address：3#, BLDG B, Debaoli lndustrial park, NO.312, Jihua Road, Longgang, Shenzhen China
Telephone：+86 755 29042099 Fax：29042092 Email：vanqled@vanqled.com
Web：www.vanqled.com
Version：2022.10

Working temperature -10°C ~ 40°C | 14°F ~ 104°F
In order to simplify the content, some chapters of THCMax time switch abbreviation for time switch.
3.2 Time Switch Order Code
Controlled lamp series Model Plug type
VQ-GLCP
-DTS8A：D-Dual，T-Timer，
S-Switch，
That is, two-channel time
switch, 8A-single 8A output.
-US：USA type 120VAC 5-15P
-EU：Europe type 220VAC
-UK：United kingdom type 230VAC
-AUS：Australia type 240VAC
-CHA：China Type 220VAC
-XXX：（Japen、Italy...）,etc country type，
The number of digits in XXX shall
be subject to the client needs.
For example: VQ-GLCP-DTS8A-CHA refers to: THCMax bloom light time switch used to control VQ-GLCP
Shenzhen VANQ Technology Co., Ltd.
VQ-GLCP Series THCMax Bloom Light
6
series lamps, two channels switches, single 8A output, CHINA plug.
4 Size and Package
!THCMax bloom light and THCMax bloom light time switch are separately packaged。
4.1 Lamp
1、Lamp size
2、Package ways
Note: Inner Packing A can be shipped directly as standard packing.
L =445mm
W=472mm
H =42mm
W1=66mm
L1=440mm
Inner packing of lamp A:1pcs/box
Gross weight:2.2kg
Net weight:1.6kg
Size A:615L x 200W x 115H(mm)
Package material :Plastic
bag+Foam+Cartons
Outer Packing of lamp
B:12pcs/box
Gross weight:28kg
Size B:630L x 615W x 480H(mm)
Package material:Plastic
bag+Foam+Cartons
Shenzhen VANQ Technology Co., Ltd.
VQ-GLCP Series THCMax Bloom Light
7
3、Inner Package (A) packing list
A.M3 Screw B. ST4.0Screw C. Mounting bracket D. Source
4.2 THCMax Bloom light time switch
1、Time switch
NO Item Name Specification QTY
A M3 Screws PWM-M3*6，round head cross screwed with medium thread 8
B ST4.0Screws PA-ST4*8，Self tapping screws with round head and cross point tail 4
C Mounting bracket Size：472mm*26mm*3.2mm，Stainless steel material 2
D
Source Aluminum alloy 6063 radiator，single Fluorescent lamp (UV)light or
LED Far-red(FR) light +Fluorescent UV light 2
L =193mm
W=118mm
H =98mm
L1=160mm
L2=2M
Shenzhen VANQ Technology Co., Ltd.
VQ-GLCP Series THCMax Bloom Light
8
2、Time switch package
3、Packing List
B.ST4.0 Screw F.Safety Cap E.Time switch
Please check the products and accessories carefully according to the contents of the list. If you find the actual
product does not match the list, or product damaged, please contact us immediately and provide photos or